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VL-006
2021/22

VL-003
2022/23

JL-002
2022/23

VL-007
2021/22

VL-005
2022/23

JL-003
2022/23

VL-002
2021/22

VL-004
2022/23

VL-001
2020/21

VL-005
2022/23

18DN-TUFF
2018

21DN-STRIKE
2021

18DN-BEAVER
2018

18DN-WH03
2018

21DN-WHIR08
2021

21DN-WHIR05
2021

E62 N604

E62 N603

E62 N602

E63 N604

E63 N603

E63 N602

E64 N605

E64 N603

E64 N602

E64 N604

E65 N605

E65 N602

E65 N603

E65 N604

E66 N602

E66 N605

E66 N604

E66 N603

E63 N605

E62 N605

E67 N602

E62 N601

E61 N605

E61 N604

E67 N603

E63 N601

E61 N603

E66 N606

E67 N604

E64 N601

E61 N602

E65 N606

E67 N605

E65 N601

E64 N606

E61 N601

E66 N601

E67 N606

E63 N606

E67 N601

JL-002JL-002
FALLFALL

GL-001GL-001
FALLFALL

JL-001JL-001
FALLFALL

LRL-002LRL-002
FALLFALL

LRL-001LRL-001
FALLFALL

PL-002PL-002
FALLFALLPL-003PL-003

FALLFALL
PL-001PL-001
FALLFALL

")224

")904

")951

")4

")55

Waterhen Lake

Flotten Lake

Greig Lake

Mistohay Lake

Mallard Lake

Kukuka Lake

Cassidy Lake

Redmond Lake

First Mustus Lake

Kimball Lake

Matheson Lake

Niven Lake

Third Mustus Lake
Peitahigan Lake

Rusty Lake

Matkin Lake

Iskwayach Lake

Sergent Lake

Waterhen River

Jeannette Lake

Nesootao (Twin) Lakes

Sukaw Lake

Woolard Lake

de Balinhard Lake

Muskeg Island Lake

Little Muskeg Lake

Hildred Lake

Beaver River

Kisayinew Lake

Second Mustus Lake

Little Lake

Fifth Lake

Little Raspberry Lake

Vivian Lake

Fourth Mustus Lake

Stanley Lake

Hub Lake

Rush Lake

Sawdust Lake

Active Roads
Highway
Collector
Local
Resource / Recreation

Proposed Roads
Year 1

Major IBR
Minor IBR
Class 3 - Bush Road

Year 2
Major IBR
Minor IBR
Class 3 - Bush Road

Year 3-5
Major IBR
Minor IBR
Class 3 - Bush Road

Stakeholder Trail
Snowmobile Trail
Stakeholder Trail
Trails

Other Data
Park Boundary

R R
R R Indian Reserves

Events 2023
Proposed Harvest

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3-5

Actual Harvest
after April. 1, 2020

Wildfire Burn Areas

èèèè
èèèèèè èè èè èè èè

èèèèèèèè èèèèèèèèèè 2013 - 2022

Merchantable Stands
Jack Pine

Swd JP 15m+
Swd JP 20m+
Swd JP/BS 15m+
Swd/Hwd JP/TA 15m+

Spruce
Swd BS/JP 15m+
Swd WS/FIR 15m+
Swd BS 15m+
Swd/Hwd BS/TA 15m+
Swd/Hwd WS/TA 15m+

Trembling Aspen
Hwd/Swd TA/WS 15m+
Hwd/Swd TA/JP 15m+
Hwd TA-WB-BP 15m+
Hwd/Swd BP/SP 15m+

Non-Productive Land
Treed Muskeg
Open Muskeg
Clear Rock
Brushland
Meadow
Clearing
Non- Productive Burn
Unclassified
Lakes and Rivers
Watercourse
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Jeannette Lake (JL), Peitahigan Lake (PL),
Little Raspberry Lake (LRL) & Greig Lake (GL) Area

2023 - 2028
Operating Plan - Mistik

Meadow Lake Provincial Park

  Inventory Stand Description
1605 - Unique Stand/Polygon Number
S20D - Stand Comp.; Dominant/Co-Om., Ht.  Cls(m), Density Cls(A-D)
JP6BS4 - Species Comp.
120 - Decade Age Based on Current Year
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